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MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66
2013-2014 Budget Status Report

10--General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2013 (September 1, 2013 - August 31, 2014)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of January , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES
1000 LOCAL TAXES 2,223,596 9,983.41 949,500.36
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 434,585 29,562.75 195,468.08
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 7,041,531 708,500.59 2,942,491.22
4000 STATE, SPECIAL PURPOSE 1,517,426 100,418.34 642,184.85
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 22,500 .00 .00
6000 FEDERAL, SPECIAL PURPOSE 841,769 151,311.65 260,064.50
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DIST 41,500 988.00 16,849.00
8000 OTHER AGENCIES AND ASSOCIATES 0 .00 .00
9000 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 1,800 .00 176.58

Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 12,124,706 1,000,764.74 5,006,734.59
B. EXPENDITURES
00 Regular Instruction 6,602,100 540,150.81 2,782,432.76 3,829,596.35
10 Federal Stimulus 0 .00 .00 0.00
20 Special Ed Instruction 1,406,162 112,226.317 578,702.81 892,710.17
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 639,122 50,429.52 242,877.64 364,358.60
40 Skills Center Instruction 0 .00 .00 0.00
50+60 Compensatory Ed Instruct. 563,115 36,225:53 198,994.65 278,956.33
70 Other Instructional Pgms 136, 331 9,366.74 51,827 .75 69,743.74
80 Community Services 60,076 5,666.72 24,588.29 13,470.67
90 Support Services 2,767,275 2105, 81322 1,280,978.84 1,470,871.72

Total EXPENDITURES 12,174,181 959,878.91 5,160,402.74 6,919,707.58
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 45,835 .00 22,917.61
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 95,310~ 40,885.83 176,585.76-

F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 845,000 901,984.05
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) XXXKXXXKXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 749,690 725,398.29

(E+F + OR - G)

9:41 AM 02/18/14
PAGE: 1
BALANCE PERCENT
1,274,095.64 42.70
239,116.92 44.98
4,099,039.54 41.79
875,240.75 42.32
22,500.00 0.00
581,704.50 30.89
24,651.00 40.60
.00 0.00
1,623.42 9.81
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9,929.51- 100.15
.00 0.00
65,250.95- 104.64
31,885.92 95.01
.00 0.00
85,163.99 84.88
14,759.47 89.17
22,017.14 63.35
15,424.70 99.44
94,070.76 99.23
81,276.04—- 85.28
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20--Capital Projects—-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised —-- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2013 (September 1, 2013 - August 31, 2014)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of January , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES ~  BUDGET ~  FOR MONTH —~~  FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES e -
1000 Local Taxes 0 .06 16.97
2000 Local Support Nontax 2,800,200 116,142.10 764,035.59 Z.,
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00
4000 State, Special Purpose 0] .00 .00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00
7000 Revenues Fr Oth Sch Dist 0 .00 .00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates 0 .00 .00
9000 Other Financing Sources 0 .00 .00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 2,800,200 116,142 ;1.6 764,052.56 2,
B. EXPENDITURES
10 Sites 300,000 .00 .00 0.00
20 Buildings 2,500,000 115,119.46 713,666.53 0.00 1,
30 Equipment 0 .00 .00 0.00
40 Energy 0 .00 .00 0.00
50 Sales & Lease Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00
60 Bond Issuance Expenditure 0 .00 .00 0.00
90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 2,800,000 115,119.46 713,666.53 0.00 2,
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES
OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES (A-B-C-D) 200 1,022.70 50,386.03
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 230,000 220,343.77
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) XXXXXXKXXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 230,200 270,729.80

(E+F + OR - G)

9:41 AM 02/18/14
PAGE: 1

BALANCE “PERCENT
16.97-  0.00
036,164.41  27.29
.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00
036,147.44  27.29
300,000.00 0.00
786,333.47  28.55
.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00

.00 0.00
086,333.47  25.49
50,186.03 > 1000




Tis

ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L
G/L

810
825
830
835
850
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
870
889
890

Restricted For Other Items
Restricted for Skills Center
RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVICE
Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate
Restricted for Uninsured Risks
Restricted from Bond Proceeds
Committed from Levy Proceeds
Restricted from State Proceeds
RES FROM FED PROCEEDS
Restricted from Other Proceeds
Restrictd from Impact Proceeds
Restricted from Mitigation Fees
Restricted fr Undistr Proceeds
Committed to Other Purposes
Assigned to Fund Purposes
Unassigned Fund Balance

TOTAL

300,00

230,200

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
7,819.07
.00

.00

.00

.00
262,910.73
.00

270,729.80




3wabamswal2.p MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 9:41 AM 02/18/14
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30--Debt Service Fund-— FUND BALANCE —-- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2013 (September 1, 2013 - August 31, 2014)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of January , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL
A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 1,102,318 4,775.55 441,433.21 660,884.79 40.05
2000 Local Support Nontax 650 14.81 245.56 404.44 37.78
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
6000 Federal, Special Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources 45,835 .00 22,917.61 22,917.39 50.00
Total REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES 1,148,803 4,790.36 464,596.38 684,206.62 40.44
B. EXPENDITURES
Matured Bond Expenditures 542,246 .00 6523, 445.37 0.00 18,800.83 96.53
Interest On Bonds 636,203 .00 323,644.74 0.00 312,558.03 50.87
Interfund Loan Interest 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Bond Transfer Fees 1,000 .00 603.50 0.00 396.50 60.35
Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Underwriter's Fees 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Total EXPENDITURES 1,179,449 .00 847,693.61 0.00 331,755.36 71.87
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
D. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN.SOURCES
OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B-C-D) 30,646- 4,790.36 383,097.23- 352,451.26- > 1000
F. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 510,000 585,.995.79
G. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KXXXXKXKXKXX .00
H. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 479,354 202,898.56

(E+F + OR - G)

I. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 830 Restricted for Debt Service 479,354 202,898.56
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 479,354 202,898.56
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40--Associated Student Body Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2013 (September 1, 2013 - August 31, 2014)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of January , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 General Student Body 99,250 11,554 .15 53,064.27 46,185.73 53.47
2000 Athletics 126,300 10,974.08 65,878.65 60,421.35 52.16
3000 Classes 10,350 67.00 8,287.37 2,062.63 80.07
4000 Clubs 84,350 3,064.89 25, 93831 58,411.69 30.75
6000 Private Moneys 56,710 137.50 44,804.26 11,905.74 79.01

Total REVENUES 376,960 25,797.62 197,972.86 178,987.14 52..52
B. EXPENDITURES
1000 General Student Body 54,720 315.51 5,673.54 15,890.36 33,156.10 3941
2000 Athletics L6, 315 18,619.21 88,645.34 24,806.58 62,923.08 64.32
3000 Classes 17,575 .00 7,731.62 768.24 9,075.14 48.36
4000 Clubs 84,993 7,003.06 27,445.85 9,802.39 47,744.76 43.83
6000 Private Moneys 62,235 10,847.66 43,106.66 0.00 19,128.34 69.26

Total EXPENDITURES 395,898 36,785.44 172,603.01 515267 «.57 172,027 A2 56.55
C. EXCESS OF REVENUES

OVER (UNDER) EXPENDITURES (A-B) 18,938~ 10,987.82- 25;369.85 44,307.85 233.96-
D. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 75,000 75,733.76
E. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) KXXXKXXXXX .00
F. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 56,062 101,103.61

C+D + OR - E)

G. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G/L 810 Restricted for Other Items 0 .00
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 56,062 1:01.,,-103...61
G/L 840 Nonspnd FB - Invent/Prepd Itms 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G/L 870 Committed to Other Purposes 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 .00
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 56,062 101,103.61




3wabamswal2.p MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 9:41 AM 02/18/14
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90--Transportation Vehicle Fund-- FUND BALANCE —-- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised —-- BUDGET-STATUS-REPORT
Fiscal Year 2013 (September 1, 2013 - August 31, 2014)
For the MONTESANO SCHOOL DISTRICT # 66 School District for the Month of January , 2014
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/OTHER FIN. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUMBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 Local Taxes 0 105.62 1,108.75 1,108.75- 0.00
2000 Local Nontax 175 11.20 48.63 126.37 27.79
3000 State, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
4000 State, Special Purpose 99, 176 .00 .00 99,176.00 0.00
5000 Federal, General Purpose 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
8000 Other Agencies and Associates 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
9000 Other Financing Sources 2,500 .00 1,900.00 600.00 76.00
A. TOTAL REV/OTHER FIN.SRCS(LESS TRANS) 101,851 116.82 3,057.38 98,793.62 3.00
B. 9900 TRANSFERS IN FROM GF 0 .00 .00 .00 0.00
C. Total REV./OTHER FIN. SOURCES 101,851 116.82 3, 05738 98,793.62 3:00
D. EXPENDITURES
Type 30 Equipment 107,000 .00 .00 0.00 107,000.00 0.00
Type 60 Bond Levy Issuance 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00
Type 90 Debt 0 .00 .00 0.00 .00 0.00

Total EXPENDITURES 107,000 .00 .00 0.00 107,000.00 0.00
E. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (GL 536) 0 .00 .00
F. OTHER FINANCING USES (GL 535) 0 .00 .00
G. EXCESS OF REVENUES/OTHER FIN SOURCES

OVER (UNDER) EXP/OTH FIN USES(C-D-E-F) 5,149- 116.82 3,057.38 8,206.38 159.38-
H. TOTAL BEGINNING FUND BALANCE 106,000 106,301.34
I. G/L 898 PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS (+OR-) ):9:9.9:9:9:9.9.9:4 .00
J. TOTAL ENDING FUND BALANCE 100,851 109,358.72

(G+H + OR - TI)

K. ENDING FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:
G/L 810 Restricted For Other Items 0 .00
G/L 819 Restricted for Fund Purposes 106,000 106,301.34
G/L 830 RESERV FOR DEBIT SERVICE 0 .00
G/L 835 Restrictd For Arbitrage Rebate 0 .00
G/L 850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 .00
G/L 889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 5,149~ 3,057.38
G/L 890 Unassigned Fund Balance 0 .00

TOTAL 100,851 109,358.72
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